
 

WEEKLY REHEARSAL SCHEDULE 
  

• Wednesday     
4pm – 5:15pm 
 4pm – 4:45pm Rehearsal 
 4:45pm - 5:15pm RSCM Time 

 

• Thursday  
6:30pm - 7:30pm  Choir of St. Paul’s Rehearsal (with teens and adults) 

 
 

DETAILED SCHEDULE 
 
 

January 17 (Tues.) 5:45pm Choir School Party at Herndon home 
January 18 (Wed.) Weekly Rehearsal Schedule resumes 
January 29 (Sun.) 9am Rehearsal | 10am Holy Eucharist Conversion of St. Paul 
 
February 5 (Sun.) 9am Rehearsal | 10am Holy Eucharist  Annual Meeting 
February 12 (Sun.) 3pm Rehearsal | 4pm Choral Evensong  
February 22 - 23  No Choir Rehearsals | Presidents’ Week 
 
March 9 (Thurs.) 5:30pm - 6:30pm Choir School Concert Rehearsal  Replaces 6:30pm rehearsal 
March 12 (Sun.) 3pm Rehearsal | 4pm Choir School Concert  
March 19 (Sun.) 3pm Rehearsal | 4pm Evensong with Walla Walla University Choir 
March 20 (Mon.) 7pm Parent Meeting 
 
 
 

Holy Week and Easter Day 
 

April 2 (Sun.) 9am Rehearsal | 10am Palm Sunday 
April 5 (Wed.) 7pm – 8pm Choir of St. Paul’s Rehearsal  Replaces 4pm Rehearsal 
April 6 (Thurs.) No Chorister rehearsal 
April 8 (Sat.) 12noon – 1:30pm Rehearsal for Easter Day with chamber orchestra 
April 9 (Sun.) 8am Rehearsal  
 9am & 11:15am Easter Day   with choir brunch in between 
 
April 12, 13 Easter holiday 
April 19 (Wed.) Rehearsals resume! 
 

 

May 21 (Sun.) 3pm Rehearsal | 4pm Choral Evensong  
  Choir Celebration Dinner   Tickets for dinner 
May 28 (Sun.) 9am Rehearsal | 10am Day of Pentecost 
 
 

 

Dr. Susan Jane Matthews, Director of Music        415.503.8016 (cell)   
smatthews@stpaulsburlingame.org     www.stpaulsburlingame.org   
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